
Race

6 HOURS OF BAHRAIN

FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 4)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

80 1'46.377 183.24:01'30.981Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWURZ / SARRAZIN / CONWAY 1311  4LMP1 - H

82 1'46.388 183.14:02'26.264Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team20 MBERNHARD / WEBBER / HARTLEY 131 55.283 55.2832  4LMP1 - H

94 1'46.238 183.44:03'34.248Porsche 919 HybridPorsche Team14 MDUMAS / JANI / LIEB 131 2'03.267 1'07.9843  4LMP1 - H

49 1'46.126 183.64:01'43.116Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MFÄSSLER / LOTTERER / TRÉLUYER 130 1 Laps 1 Laps4  4LMP1 - H

2 1'46.576 182.84:03'44.123Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MDI GRASSI / DUVAL / KRISTENSEN 130 1 Laps 2'01.0075  5LMP1 - H

112 1'49.321 178.24:02'40.595Rebellion R-One - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MPROST / HEIDFELD / BECHE 127 4 Laps 3 Laps6  5LMP1 - L

58 1'50.330 176.64:03'07.998Rebellion R-One - ToyotaRebellion Racing13 MKRAIHAMER / BELICCHI / LEIMER 126 5 Laps 1 Laps7  5LMP1 - L

10 1'53.178 172.14:03'46.562Oreca 03R - NissanKCMG47 DHOWSON / BRADLEY / IMPERATORI 122 9 Laps 4 Laps8  6LMP2

8 1'52.999 172.44:02'28.701Oreca 03R - NissanSMP Racing27 MZLOBIN / MINASSIAN / MEDIANI 121 10 Laps 1 Laps9  5LMP2

24 1'55.916 168.14:02'03.514Morgan - JuddOAK Racing35 DPATTERSON / IHARA / CHENG 119 12 Laps 2 Laps10  4LMP2

9 1'53.056 172.34:03'07.522Oreca 03R - NissanSMP Racing37 MLADYGIN / SHAITAR / LADYGIN 119 12 Laps 1'04.00811  5LMP2

5 1'52.963 172.54:00'55.955Ligier JS P2 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / PLA / CANAL 118 13 Laps 1 Laps12  6LMP2

61 2'00.532 161.64:01'24.498Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / VILANDER 116 15 Laps 2 Laps13  4LMGTE Pro

98 2'00.874 161.24:01'51.897Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MRIGON / CALADO 116 15 Laps 27.39914  3LMGTE Pro

84 2'00.382 161.84:01'56.134Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / MÜCKE 116 15 Laps 4.23715  4LMGTE Pro

96 2'01.086 160.94:02'11.079Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey91 MBERGMEISTER / LIETZ 116 15 Laps 14.94516  4LMGTE Pro

98 2'00.246 162.04:03'10.981Porsche 911 RSRPorsche Team Manthey92 MMAKOWIECKI / PILET 116 15 Laps 59.90217  4LMGTE Pro

6 2'00.427 161.84:01'51.116Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MPOULSEN / HEINEMEIER-HANSSON / THIIM 115 16 Laps 1 Laps18  4LMGTE Am

61 2'00.425 161.84:02'14.593Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse81 MWYATT / RUGOLO / BERTOLINI 115 16 Laps 23.47719  3LMGTE Am

50 2'00.912 161.14:03'35.534Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing98 MDALLA LANA / LAMY / NYGAARD 115 16 Laps 1'20.94120  6LMGTE Am

93 2'01.906 159.84:01'54.901Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse61 MTALKANITSA / PIER GUIDI / SEGAL 114 17 Laps 1 Laps21  3LMGTE Am

99 2'02.570 159.04:02'36.478Porsche 911 RSRProton Competition88 MRIED / BACHLER / AL QUBAISI 114 17 Laps 41.57722  4LMGTE Am

60 2'01.954 159.84:00'11.663Ferrari F458 Italia8 Star Motorsports90 MRODA / RUBERTI / CRESSONI 113 18 Laps 1 Laps23  4LMGTE Am

90 2'01.658 160.14:00'33.206Porsche 911 RSRProspeed Competition75 MPERRODO / COLLARD / VAXIVIÈRE 113 18 Laps 21.54324  4LMGTE Am

50 1'46.267 183.34:01'34.178Toyota TS 040 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI 113 18 Laps 1'00.97225  5LMP1 - H

32 2'01.044 161.04:02'59.836Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MMACDOWALL / REES / AL FAISAL 113 18 Laps 1'25.65826  4LMGTE Pro

1'59.627CLM P1/01 - AERLotus9 MKAFFER / TRUMMER / BERTHON 1 130 Laps 112 Laps27  0LMP1 - L
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